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Nachtski2017 Hopfgarten i.Def., 14.01.2017

Rang StNr  Name JG  Sex Vereinsname Ges.Zeit Diff.
Damen

1 97 BLASISKER Annabell 1989 W 21,72 0,00

2 44 BLASISKER Janine 1994 W 21,91 0,19

3 39 HOPFGARTNER Marion 1982 W 22,09 0,37

4 15 BLASSNIG Silvia 2002 W 22,10 0,38

5 42 KOFLER Carina 1990 W 22,13 0,41

6 9 BLASISKER Christa 1977 W 22,14 0,42

7 16 STEMBERGER Verena 1991 W 22,29 0,57

8 23 UNTERKIRCHER Andrea 2001 W 22,78 1,06

9 8 STEINER Julia 1991 W 22,88 1,16

10 60 STEINER Ruth 1994 W 23,25 1,53

11 41 BLASSNIG Julia 2004 W 23,33 1,61

12 37 TEGISCHER Sandra 1995 W 23,39 1,67

13 75  GASSER Karin 2002 W 23,49 1,77

14 49 VEIDER Gerlinde 1989 W 23,57 1,85

15 93 BLASSNIG Janine 2004 W 23,66 1,94

16 30 GASSER Nathalie 2002 W 23,85 2,13

17 5 ERLSBACHER Christina 2000 W 23,86 2,14

18 68 MELLITZER Cornelia 1995 W 24,27 2,55

19 56 FELDNER Teresa 1989 W 24,44 2,72

20 45 PRAST Tanja 1980 W 24,78 3,06

21 14 MICHELITSCH Laura 2000 W 25,31 3,59

22 66 VEIDER Pamela 1990 W 25,96 4,24

23 96 KLEINLERCHER Silvia 1986 W 26,70 4,98

24 48 LADSTATTER Anna-lena 1999 W 26,72 5,00

25 101 HEINZ Barbara 1992 W 26,86 514

26 106  EGGER Stephanie 1984 W 27,32 5,60

27 107 OBERWALDER Ursula 1996 W 29,41 7,69

28 4 FELDNER Katrin 1984 W 32,36 10,64
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Nachtski2017
Rang StNr
Herren

1 35
2 85
3 29
4 31
5 70
6 94
7 76
8 80
9 17
10 28
10 18
12 36
13 92
14 21
15 13
16 43
17 32
18 40
18 19
20 73
20 24
22 81
23 77
24 34
25 72
26 26
27 83
28 87
29 71
30 69
31 61
32 51
33 84
34 27
35 99
36 67
37 86
37 74
39 58
39 54
41 20
42 46
43 63
44 110
45 47
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Name

KLEINLERCHER Michael
PATTERER Stefan
KLEINLERCHER Manfred
ZATHAMER Diethard
KLEINLERCHER Philipp
KOFLER Anton
KLEINLERCHER Elias
FELDNER Robert
SCHEIBER Andreas
ZATHAMER Gabriel
KLEINLERCHER Jakob
SCHEIBER Norbert
BLASSNIG Christian
PASSLER Stefan
ZNOPP Patrick

GRIMM Meinhard
PASSLER Manfred
BLASSNIG Dominik
HOPFGARTNER Peter
GROSSGASTEIGER Roland
KLEINLERCHER Egon
KLEINLERCHER Niklas
BLASISKER Hans-georg
GSALLER Philipp
HOPFGARTNER Mario
BLASISKER Adi
GSALLER Leonhard
LERCHER Georg
BLASISKER Lukas
VEIDER David
BLASSNIG Peter
HOPFGARTNER Michael
STEINER Andreas
BLASISKER Sigi
STEMBERGER Patrick
BLASSNIG Vinzenz
PATTERER Clemens
ZATHAMER Jakob
KROLL Christian
HOPFGARTNER Georg
BLASISKER Roland
WIBMER René

KOFLER Marco

SINT Michael

PICHLER Fabian

JG

1989
1979
1971
1976
1993
1992
2000
1977
1987
1984
1963
1985
1977
1985
1993
1969
1994
1991
1996
1981
1965
2001
1980
1996
1986
1983
1997
1968
1993
1984
2002
1996
1984
1975
1995
1958
1995
1987
1988
1993
1980
1993
2003
1995
1989
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Sex Vereinsname Ges.Zeit
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19,42
19,52
19,53
19,63
19,64
19,71
19,77
20,09
20,17
20,19
20,19
20,20
20,22
20,25
20,30
20,43
20,44
20,54
20,54
20,60
20,60
20,64
20,79
20,84
20,90
20,96
21,09
21,12
21,14
21,15
21,16
21,19
21,31
21,39
21,40
21,49
21,50
21,50
21,63
21,63
21,77
21,84
21,94
22,00
22,02
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Diff.

0,00
0,10
0,11
0,21
0,22
0,29
0,35
0,67
0,75
0,77
0,77
0,78
0,80
0,83
0,88
1,01
1,02
1,12
1,12
1,18
1,18
1,22
1,37
1,42
1,48
1,54
1,67
1,70
1,72
1,73
1,74
1,77
1,89
1,97
1,98
2,07
2,08
2,08
2,21
2,21
2,35
2,42
2,52
2,58
2,60
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Nachtski2017 Hopfgarten i.Def., 14.01.2017
Rang StNr  Name JG  Sex Vereinsname Ges.Zeit Diff.
46 25  ZATHAMER Klemens 1988 M 22,08 2,66
47 59 WEISSBACHER Andreas 1995 M 22,16 2,74
48 95  MAYR Fabian 1990 M 22,45 3,03
49 12 BLASSNIG Stefan 2003 M 22,50 3,08
50 22 STEINKASSERER Michael 1965 M 22,67 3,25
51 79 VEIDER Manuel 1991 M 22,86 3,44
52 10 KLEINLERCHER Ludwig 1957 M 22,87 3,45
53 6 STEMBERGER Romed 1993 M 22,96 3,54
54 90 MARIACHER Adalbert 1975 M 23,00 3,58
55 102  BLASSNIG Manuel 2000 M 23,04 3,62
56 111 KOFLER Lukas 1992 M 23,06 3,64
57 1 GRIMM Florian 2000 M 23,09 3,67
58 89 KROLL Helfried 199 M 23,27 3,85
59 7 INNERHOFER Gerhard 1995 M 23,31 3,89
60 109  SINT Daniel 1994 M 23,53 411
60 65 UNTERLERCHER Simon 1991 M 23,53 4,11
62 64 NOCKLER Gabriel 2003 M 23,55 413
63 104  BLASSNIG Paul 2004 M 24,92 5,50
64 52 TONIG Tobias 2005 M 25,12 5,70
65 78 FASCHING Markus 1981 M 25,28 5,86
66 82 MACHER Clemens 2004 M 25,30 5,88
67 3 WEISKOPF Niklas 2007 M 25,39 5,97
68 103  PLONER Marcel 2006 M 25,49 6,07
69 88 MUHLBURGER Martin 1981 M 25,94 6,52
70 53 HOPFGARTNER Marcel 2005 M 25,96 6,54
7 55 BLASSNIG Kevin 2007 M 27,49 8,07
72 50 WEISKOPF Elias 2010 M 27,83 8,41
73 2 HOPFGARTNER Thomas 1999 M 28,38 8,96
74 57 ERLSBACHER Roland 1990 M 30,27 10,85
75 105  LADSTATTER Eric 1995 M 33,63 14,21
76 11 KOFLER Luca 2010 M 35,05 15,63
7 108  BERNHARDT Thomas 1976 M 45,40 25,98
78 38 UNTERLERCHER Ulrich 1972 M 56,79 37,37
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